
Std.
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 1 57 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 36 / 17 153 р. S
2 Jörgen Rosén Grovskyttarna 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 1 54 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 36 / 17 144 р. S
3 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 49 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 36 / 17 141 р. B
4 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 36 / 17 140 р. B
5 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 1 47 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 24 р. 36 / 17 137 р. B
6 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 1 50 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 27 р. 36 / 17 136 р. B
7 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 36 / 17 135 р. B
8 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 36 / 17 128 р. B
9 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 36 / 17 124 р.

10 Uffe Persson Lidingö SSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 35 / 17 147 р.
11 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 1 47 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 35 / 17 129 р.
12 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 35 / 17 128 р.
13 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 35 / 17 113 р.
14 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 5 / 1 31 р. 5 / 2 6 6 19 р. 34 / 17 117 р.
15 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 5 / 1 6 / 6 23 р. 34 / 16 122 р.
16 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 34 / 16 100 р.
17 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 22 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 1 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 33 / 17 101 р.
18 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 33 / 16 100 р.
19 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 5 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 5 / 3 21 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 32 / 17 89 р.
20 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 48 р. 2 / 1 6 / 6 22 р. 32 / 16 128 р.
21 Guido Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 5 / 1 37 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 14 р. 32 / 16 108 р.
22 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 26 р. 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 1 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 15 р. 31 / 16 93 р.
23 Jacob Landelius Åby SK 5 / 2 4 / 3 17 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 1 29 р. 4 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 24 / 15 67 р.
24 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 3 / 1 25 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 24 / 12 63 р.
25 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 22 / 13 59 р.
26 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 3 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 4 / 3 6 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 21 / 12 29 р.
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Påsksmällen - 2015-04-04
Std.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 1 59 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 36 / 17 155 р. S
2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 1 54 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 27 р. 36 / 17 143 р. S
3 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 1 43 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 36 / 17 136 р. B
4 Jörgen Rosén Grovskyttarna 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 36 / 17 133 р. B
5 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 36 / 17 117 р. B
6 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 1 55 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 35 / 17 139 р. B
7 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 28 р. 35 / 17 130 р.
8 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 1 49 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 35 / 17 110 р.
9 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 4 / 2 6 / 6 24 р. 34 / 17 120 р.

10 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 1 55 р. 5 / 2 5 / 5 23 р. 34 / 16 126 р.
11 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 1 50 р. 5 / 2 5 / 5 15 р. 34 / 16 115 р.
12 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 1 54 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 15 р. 34 / 16 110 р.
13 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 5 / 1 43 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 11 р. 33 / 16 99 р.
14 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 5 / 1 43 р. 5 / 2 5 / 5 19 р. 32 / 16 110 р.
15 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 32 / 14 95 р.
16 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 3 / 3 10 р. 6 / 1 45 р. 6 / 2 4 / 4 12 р. 30 / 15 84 р.
17 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 4 / 2 18 р. 5 / 1 34 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 29 / 13 78 р.
18 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 0 / 0 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 5 / 2 3 / 3 10 р. 26 / 12 133 р.
19 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 9 р. 4 / 2 6 р. 5 / 1 36 р. 1 / 1 3 / 3 7 р. 23 / 11 58 р.

Std.
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 1 56 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 27 р. 36 / 17 155 р. S
2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 38 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 28 р. 36 / 17 154 р. B
3 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 49 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 25 р. 36 / 17 127 р. B
4 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 10 р. 35 / 16 126 р. B
5 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 1 54 р. 4 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 34 / 17 131 р. B
6 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 27 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 34 / 17 128 р.
7 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 4 / 3 17 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 34 / 17 107 р.
8 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 4 / 1 32 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 24 р. 33 / 17 93 р.
9 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 1 49 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 33 / 14 112 р.

10 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 2 / 1 18 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 29 / 16 66 р.
11 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 3 / 3 10 р. 3 / 1 19 р. 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 р. 26 / 15 49 р.

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 3: Auto

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 2: 44 DA-SA Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Summa
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Påsksmällen - 2015-04-04
Std.

12 Claes Johansson Saab PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 2 / 1 16 р. 6 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 24 / 11 55 р.
13 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 2 / 1 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 3 13 р. 1 / 1 5 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 14 р. 23 / 14 45 р.
14 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 2 / 1 7 р. 4 / 2 13 р. 3 / 1 23 р. 6 / 2 4 / 4 5 р. 23 / 12 48 р.
15 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 2 4 / 2 10 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 р. 20 / 10 33 р.
16 Gunnar Johansson Saab PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 2 / 1 2 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 11 / 6 9 р.

Std.
1 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 36 / 17 138 р. S
2 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 55 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 36 / 17 131 р. B
3 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 47 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 35 / 17 134 р. B
4 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 5 / 1 43 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 35 / 17 126 р.
5 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 5 / 1 33 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 14 р. 35 / 17 102 р.
6 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 15 р. 33 / 17 90 р.
7 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 3 23 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 20 р. 30 / 16 98 р.
8 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 3 / 1 18 р. 4 / 2 4 / 4 7 р. 26 / 15 57 р.
9 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 1 5 / 5 13 р. 25 / 14 69 р.

10 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 2 / 2 4 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 10 р. 15 / 10 16 р.

Std.
1 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 25 р. 36 / 17 135 р. S
2 Uffe Persson Lidingö SSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 1 49 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 35 / 17 123 р. B
3 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 48 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 35 / 17 111 р. B
4 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 5 / 1 37 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 14 р. 35 / 17 110 р.
5 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 5 / 1 36 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 35 / 17 106 р.
6 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 5 / 1 40 р. 4 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 33 / 17 128 р.
7 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 4 / 1 26 р. 5 / 1 6 / 6 23 р. 30 / 16 85 р.
8 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 5 / 1 37 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 30 / 16 79 р.
9 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 23 р. 4 / 2 14 р. 4 / 1 33 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 12 р. 28 / 15 82 р.

10 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 14 / 11 17 р.

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 5: Standard

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 4: Special

Klass 3: Auto Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Summa
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Påsksmällen - 2015-04-04
Std.

1 Jörgen Rosén Grovskyttarna 6 / 2 6 / 3 38 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 1 55 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 29 р. 36 / 17 161 р. B
2 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 1 57 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 28 р. 36 / 17 158 р. B
3 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 1 56 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 36 / 17 155 р.
4 Uffe Persson Lidingö SSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 1 55 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 25 р. 36 / 17 153 р.
5 Gustav Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 1 56 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 36 / 17 152 р.
6 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 28 р. 36 / 17 146 р.
7 Mats Andersson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 40 р. 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 1 59 р. 5 / 1 6 / 6 29 р. 35 / 16 165 р.
8 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 1 40 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 17 р. 34 / 17 109 р.

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 6: Friklass
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1 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 49 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 26 р. 36 / 17 141 р.
2 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 36 / 17 140 р.
3 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 1 47 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 24 р. 36 / 17 137 р.
4 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 1 50 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 27 р. 36 / 17 136 р.
5 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 36 / 17 135 р.
6 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 36 / 17 128 р.
7 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 36 / 17 124 р.
8 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 1 47 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 35 / 17 129 р.
9 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 35 / 17 113 р.

10 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 5 / 1 31 р. 5 / 2 6 6 19 р. 34 / 17 117 р.
11 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 5 / 1 6 / 6 23 р. 34 / 16 122 р.
12 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 34 / 16 100 р.
13 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 22 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 1 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 33 / 17 101 р.
14 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 33 / 16 100 р.
15 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 5 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 5 / 3 21 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 32 / 17 89 р.
16 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 48 р. 2 / 1 6 / 6 22 р. 32 / 16 128 р.
17 Jacob Landelius Åby SK 5 / 2 4 / 3 17 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 1 29 р. 4 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 24 / 15 67 р.
18 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 3 / 1 25 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 24 / 12 63 р.
19 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 22 / 13 59 р.
20 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 3 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 4 / 3 6 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 21 / 12 29 р.

Kretsmästerskap 357 DA-SA - 2015-04-04
Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3
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1 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 36 / 17 140 р.
2 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 1 50 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 27 р. 36 / 17 136 р.
3 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 36 / 17 128 р.
4 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 36 / 17 124 р.
5 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 35 / 17 128 р.
6 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 1 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 35 / 17 113 р.
7 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 5 / 1 38 р. 5 / 1 6 / 6 23 р. 34 / 16 122 р.
8 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 1 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 34 / 16 100 р.
9 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 22 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 1 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 33 / 17 101 р.

10 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 5 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 5 / 3 21 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 32 / 17 89 р.
11 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 48 р. 2 / 1 6 / 6 22 р. 32 / 16 128 р.
12 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 26 р. 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 1 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 15 р. 31 / 16 93 р.
13 Jacob Landelius Åby SK 5 / 2 4 / 3 17 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 1 29 р. 4 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 24 / 15 67 р.
14 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 3 / 1 25 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 24 / 12 63 р.
15 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 22 / 13 59 р.
16 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 3 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 4 / 3 6 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 21 / 12 29 р.

Ringmästerskap 357 DA-SA - 2015-04-04
Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3
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1 Nils Bäckström 6 / 2 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 36 / 17 140 р.
2 Steve Tarander 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 1 50 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 27 р. 36 / 17 136 р.
3 Mikael Pettersson 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 53 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 36 / 17 128 р.
4 Åke Jonsson 6 / 2 5 / 3 22 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 1 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 19 р. 33 / 17 101 р.
5 Peter Foogel 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 1 48 р. 2 / 1 6 / 6 22 р. 32 / 16 128 р.
6 Rolf Carlsson 6 / 2 4 / 2 26 р. 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 1 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 15 р. 31 / 16 93 р.
7 Mikael Fingal 6 / 2 4 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 3 / 1 25 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 24 / 12 63 р.
8 Mathias Pantzar 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 4 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 22 / 13 59 р.

Klubbmästerskap 357 DA-SA - 2015-04-04
Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3
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